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
$350,000
$400,000
$400,000
$979,000
$1,349,000
$1,475,000
$2,795,000

$17,000
$19,000
$45,000
$45,000
$49,900
$72,999
$74,500
$75,000
$85,000
$85,000
$105,000
$109,900
$125,000
$145,000
$149,500
$149,900
$159,000
$159,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New
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PINE RIDGE, con’t.

Address

34329 Shaver Springs Rd
34235 Tollhouse Rd
Acorn Rd

42995 Vista Del Valle Ln
36728 Peterson Rd
41422 Acorn Rd

41778 Muskrat Ln
41835 Corlew Ln

41770 Meadow Ln
41916 Meadow Ln
41689 Chipmunk Ln
41823 Corlew Ln

36010 Auberry Rd
41852 Meadow Ln
42545 Bald Mountain Rd
34133 Natoma Rd
42640 Pinecone Ln
42256 Bald Mountain Rd
33855 Shaver Springs Rd
41789 Marmot Ln
33952 Tocaloma Rd
43145 Cedar Springs Rd
42361 Bald Mountain Rd

Ui W bh W W NS DWWWWWNDNDN-—N

Bth. Sq.Ft.
Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

Lot

1 648
1 791

1 1184
1 908
1 1064
2 1623
1.75 1524
2 1232
1.75 1634
1.75 1600
2.5 2628
1.75 1791
2.5 1900
1.75 1899
2 1734
3 2546
2.5 1730
3 2847

COMMERCIAL /BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES

Office  Owner

OB COOLEY
Pinnacle  ELMING

OB DELUCA
Pinnacle HUNTER

OB ROBERTS

OB MASON
Pinnacle CROCKER

SC DAVIS

OB BARNES

OB OSBORNE

XP WILLIAMS

OB PENDERGRAS
OB CORSARO
RM LEE/THOMAS
SC WOMACK
OB GRACE

OB CORREIA

RB WHORTON
SC CAMPUZANO
RM BALDWIN

OB HAKOPYAN
OB GASTON

RB SCHUYLER
OB SMITH
Pinnacle HOWARD

41593 Tollhouse Rd
41798 Tollhouse Rd

Com’l.
Com’l.

www.WeSellShaverLake.com

Description

Nearly 5 acres with a seasonal creek and swimming hole

5.5 acre property has unobstructed views of the valley, has well and septic
40 acres offers privacy and potential

5 acre lot with stunning views, every utility hooked up and in place

19.2 acres with four building pads, well, power and septic ready to go
Adorable mountain cabin has a great 400 sq ft deck, new plumbing

Cozy cabin has new paint, flooring, and is move in ready

Well maintained has a large great room, newer wood stove, custom cabinets
Income producing rental if wanted, nicely remodeled on the inside

Nice mountain cabin with an expansive deck, granite countertops

Located on 2 lots in Meadow Lakes, home has a large kitchen

Move in ready home with a large deck, plenty of parking, newer flooring
Charming home sits on 8.29 acres, has incredible views of the valley floor
Clean, updated cabin in Meadow Lakes with a quiet location

Two story home includes a wood burning stove, ready to move in

Nice large home in Shaver Springs has a large back deck, lots of parking
Charming home on nearly 3 acres has an updated kitchen, wood burning stove
Two suites in this nice home, has two oversized 2 car garages

Custom home comes mostly furnished, incudes a 20x20 Game Room
Beautifully renovated house has a new roof, new floors, view of the valley
Lots of updates, located at the end of a cul-de-sac in Shaver Springs
Private location, amazing views of the Minarets, many updates

Custom home in Mile High Park, beautiful wood floors, 2 rear decks

Two parcels, three building included with tenants already occupying
Residential with commercial potential, 2920 sq ft, 4-bed, 3-bath property

Key:

Price
$169,000
$170,000
$175,000
$269,000
$329,900
$180,000
$179,000
$249,000
$250,000
$254,900
$299,000
$310,000
$330,000
$344,900
$390,000

$420,000 N

$425,000
$429,000
$449,000
$454,500
$499,900
$510,000
$610,000

$799,000
$849,000

P=Sale Pending; R=Reduced; N=New



RM
OB
OB
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RB
RM
RM
OB
OB
RM

SC
SC
Pinnacle
OB

OB

HUNTINGTON LAKE AREA PROPERTIES

HUNTINGTON LAKE CONDQO’S - Community water & sewer

FRANCO 62723 Sunny Vista #19 2
COOK 62788 Skiview Ln #94 2
COOK 62790 Skiview Ln #93 2
WITCHER 62792 Skiview Ln 2
NURY 62721 Huntington Vista 2
SOUTAR 62778 Sunny Vista #30 2
VOEGELI 62683 Huntington Vista 1122
SPIVAK 63221 Huntington Vista 83 2
HARTLEY 62681 Huntington Vista 111 3

2

1.75
1.75
1.75

1396
1372
1372
1372
1372
1396
1372
1364
1678

Completely furnished and beautifully updated
Kitchen fully remodeled, condo unit next to it also for sale
Nice end unit, condo unit next door also for sale
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